List of ARAI Approved Vehicle Windshield RFID Tags
As per
MoRTH Resolution H-25011/4/2011-P&P (Toll) Vol. Il Dated 28 Sep. 2011

Updated as on 05t Jul’ 2018

Sr.

Tag Model/ Part

Compliance w.r.t “Directional
Guideline FASTag Design &
Drawing (Annexure 2A) Ver 2.0,

No. Tag Supplier NO. Type Approval Test Report No. Revision history 2.1a” as
published by IHMCL/NHAI on 09t
Jan’ 2018.
1 Infotek Software and Systems Pvt. Ltd.
S. No.22/4/1, E Wing 101 IRIS RFID Windshield
Balewadi Tag Part No: ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-1737/138
Pune: 411045 (India) 10051301 Dated 28" June 2013
Contact Person:
Mr. Ashim A Patil, MD & CEO
Tel: +91-20-64730029 / 30 RFID Windshield Yes, vide ARAI letter dated 10t
E-mail: apatil@infoteksoftware.com Tag ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1415-5655/453 May 2018 the RFID tag complies
Part No: Dated 04" Dec 2014 with FASTag Design and Drawing
Mr. Chandrakant Edake UY1400132A requirements.
Business Analyst | Systems (P) Ltd.
Tel: +91-20-67184033 / 67184000
Mobile - +91-9890000712
chandrakant@infoteksoftware.com
2 | Star Systems International Limited

Unit A01, 24/F, Gold King Industrial
Building, 35-41 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai
Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong
Contact Person: Mr. Robert
Managing Director

Karr,

Tel: +852 3691 9925
E-mail: rkarr@star-int.net

Venus Windshield
Mount AVI Tag

ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-1800/139
Dated 28" June 2013
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3 | 3M India Ltd.
48-51 Plot Nos., Electronics City- 1, RFID Windshield ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-1258/197
Hosur Road, Tag Model: ID- Dated 30-Jul-2013
Bangalore- 560100 WMT- NT- L3S
(“WMT- NT”)
Contact Person:
1. Mr. Nitin Bahuguna . .
Tel- +91-80-39143034 RFID Windshield
E-mail: nbahuguna@mmm.com Tag Model: ID- ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1415-526/83
WMT- NT- L3S Dated: 03-Jun-2014
(“WMT- NT2”)
4 Omnia Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 68, Sec-5, IMT Manesar, RFID Windshield ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-2405/270
Gurgaon-122050, Haryana (India) Tag Dated: 11-Sep-2013
Product Code:
Contact Person: u403271
Ashish Bhutani
Managing Director
Tel: +91(124) 4366174, 4366411
Email: ashish@omniatags.com
5 IAITO Infotech Pvt. Ltd

F1, SIIC, IIT Kanpur,
Kanpur-208016

Contact Person:

Anand Shenoy

Managing Director

Tel: + 91 22 6700 0536
Email: ashenoy@iaito.co.in

RFID Windshield
Tag

INDIA TOLL TAG
Model Number:
IAI1010513

ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-1464/310
Dated: 26-Sep-2013
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6 | Sai Supertek Global Pvt. Ltd.
Plot no. 105, Sector- 37, RFID Windshield ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-2457/312
Place City-1, Gurgaon- 122001 Tag Dated: 30-Sep-2013
Haryana Model No.: 367V2
Contact Person:
Amit Munshi
Tel: + 91 124 4089105
Email: amit@supertekglobal.in
7 | Coresonant Systems Pvt. Ltd. RFID Windshield ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-5978/485
IIPE House, No. 3-6-98, Tag Dated: 31-Dec-2013
West Marredpally, Main Road, Model No.:
Secunderabad — 500026 Speed Pass
Contact Person:
P. Vidya Sagar
Director- Sales & Marketing
Tel: +91 40 27803303
Cell: +91 9010241777
Email: sagar@coresonant.com
8 | RFID Tags and Services Windshield Tag ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-6579/560

F/13/2/2, Poorna Sector 14
Airoli, Navi Mumbai
400708 India

Contact Person: Ketan Kolge
Cell: 99675 97305

Email: - connect@rfts.co.in or
ketan.kolge@rfts.co.in

Model No.: WS-004

Dated: 31-Jan-2014
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9 Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, India Private UHF RFID ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-4147/697
Ltd, 403/404, Madhava Building, Bandara- Windshield Tag Dated: 11-Mar-2014
Kurla Complex, Model: RFT- 3

Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 051

Contact Details:
1.0 Mr. Sanjay Mundley

General Manager -Business
Development
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES
INDIA PVT LTD
Tel: + 91 22 3068 1822
Fax: + 91 22 3068 1821
Mob: + 91 99875 67273
E Mail:
sanjay_mundley@mbhii.mhi.co.jp
Address: 403-404, Madhava, Bandra
Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai -400 051, India

2.0 Mr. Takanori Fukuta
Deputy Manager, ICT Business
Section
ICT Solution Headquarters
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries. Ltd.
Tel:+81-78-672-5967, Fax :+81-78-
672-2900
Email: takanori_fukuta@mhi.co.jp
Address: 1-1 Wadasaki-Cho 1-
Chome Hyogo-ku Kobe, 652-8585
Japan
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10.0

NIPPON AUDIOTRONX LIMITED
PLANT:

PLOT NO.- 78, IMT MANESAR,
SECTOR-8, GURGAON-122050

HEAD OFFICE:
D-7&8, SECTOR-10,
NOIDA - 201301

CONTACT PERSONS

MR. SANJAY ARYA

Tel: +91-120-2555555, 4266100, 4266106
Mob: - +91-8586924083

E-mail - sanjayarya@nipponaudio.com

MR. SWAYAM DAS

Tel: +91-120-2555555, 4266100, 4266106
Mob: - +91-9711809781

E-mail - swayamdas@nipponaudio.com

RFID Tag Type: UHF
Passive Tag

Model No.: Adept
800G Silver Ink
Printed

Part No.: DP 929

ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1314-
7281/762 Dated: 26-Mar-2014

11.0

M-TECH INNOVATIONS LTD.

Plot No.1/2, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park,
Phase I, Hinjawadi

Pune: 411057, Maharashtra , (India)

Contact Person-
1. V. M. Gandhi (MD),

Email: vmgandhi@m-techindia.com
Mobile: 9822014155

2. Tushar Borude (Manager-RFID Division)

Email: smartcards@m-techindia.com
Mobile: 9822707859

RFID Windshield Tag
Model No: MT UHF

Report No. ARAI/AED/CT/OC-
1516-9451/182
Dated: 31-May-2016

Yes, vide ARAI letter dated 05" Mar
2018 the RFID tag complies with
FASTag Design and Drawing
requirements.
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12.0 | MOLEX INDIA PVT. LTD RFID Wind Shield Tag | ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1617-
No. 6A, Sadarmangala Industrial, Part No.: 015502-0009 | 6882/845 Dated: 20-Dec-2016
Kadugodi
Bangalore 560067
Contact persons
1.0 Roshan George
Roshan.george@molex.com
+91-9900613320;
2.0 Srinivasulu Reddy —
+91-9535998886;
Srinivasulu.Reddy@molex.com
13.0 | STAR RFID AND SYSTEMS INDIA PVT. LTD. RFID Windshield Tag Report No. Yes, vide ARAI letter dated 20"
1118, Naurang House, 21 KG Marg, Model Name: Vektra-i | ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1617- March 2018 the RFID tag complies
Connaught Place, New Delhi 110001 7710/880 with FASTag Design and Drawing
RFID Windshield Tag Dated: 26-Dec-2016 requirements.
Contact Persons: Model Name: Venus-2
1.0 Mr. Tarun Ahlawat Report No.
1118, Naurag House, 21 KG Marg, ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1617-
Connaught Place, New Delhi 110 001 7710/881

Mob: +91-9717322200
Ph: +91-11-43755220
E: tarun@star-int.net

2.0 Ms. Prerna Malhotra
1118, Naurag House, 21 KG Marg,
Connaught Place, New Delhi 110 001
Ph: +91-11-43755220
E: india@star-int.net

Dated: 26-Dec-2016
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14.0

SYNDICATE PRINTERS LTD.
N-6, Phase IV, Verna Industrial Estate,
Verna Goa, 403722

Contact Persons:

1.0 Manu P. Dhagat
SYNDICATE PRINTERS LTD.
N-6, Phase IV, Verna Industrial Estate,
Verna Goa, 403722
Ph: 9765421912

Email: manu@syndicategroup.net

2.0 Arun Kumar
SYNDICATE PRINTERS LTD.
N-6, Phase IV, Verna Industrial Estate,
Verna Goa, 403722
Ph: 9999678871
Email: arun@syndicategroup.net

RFID Windshield Tag
Part No.:
RF.TP.WS.001

Report No.
ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1718-
3449/506

Dated: 28-Jul-2017

Yes, vide ARAI letter dated 20
March 2018 the RFID tag complies
with FASTag Design and Drawing
requirements.

15.0

TATVIK BIOSYSTEMS PVT. LTD.
C-49 LGF, Kalkaji,
New Delhi — 110 019

Contact Persons:

1.0 Anmol Kumar
Tatvik Biosystems Pvt. Ltd.
C-49 LGF, Kalkaji,
New Delhi —110 019
Ph: 9717061792

Email: anmol@tatvikbiosystems.com

RFID Windshield Tag
Part No: TWSRF-Y-
AG2

Report No.
ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1718-
2848/602

Dated: 23-Aug-2017
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16.0 | PERFECT ID INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED RFID Windshield Tag | Report No. Yes, vide ARAI letter dated 08™
Khasra No. 746, 11™" Mile stone Near HLM Model No.: PID- ARAI/AED/CT/OC-1718- February 2018 the RFID tag
College, Delhi Meerut Road, Fastag/WT-8 4688/704 complies with FASTag Design and
Ghaziabad, UP- 201001 Dated: 15-Sep-2017 Drawing requirements.
Contact Persons:
1.0 Mr. Sakun Ahuja
Director
Contact No: +91 9811500501
sakun@perfect-group.co.in
2.0 Mr. Rajkamal Singh
CTO
+91 8826043322
rajkamal.singh@perfectrfid.com
17.0 | ECARTES Technology Pvt. Ltd. RFID Tag Type: Report No. Yes, vide ARAI report no.
4805/24, Bharat Ram Road, Daryaganj FASTag ARAI/AED/CT/SO-1819- ARAI/AED/CT/SO-1819-
New Delhi-110002 Model No.: ECT 3000000830/305 3000000830/305

Contact Persons:

1. Mr. Rajendra Kumar Bengani Director

Mail 1d: rajendra@ecartes.in
Phone No.: +91-11-23269393
Mobile: +91-9871067070

2. Mr. Shreyans Bengani- Director
Mail Id: shreyans@ecartes.in
Phone No.: +91-11-23269393
Mobile: +91-9716622222

Higgs3- UHF99

Dated: 18-Jun-2018

Dated: 18-Jun-2018
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